
11th Grade Confirmation Schedule 
2016-2017 

 

 

Sun, Oct 9  10th & 11th Gr. Confirmation Parent/Student Meeting in Church 

at 5:30PM  

 

Wed, Nov 9  Speaker @ St. Dennis - 6:30PM  

 

Sun, Nov 13  11th Gr. Confirmation Class  

 

Wed, Dec 7   Holy Day of Obligation - 7:15PM Mass  

  

Sun, Dec 11  11th Gr. Confirmation Class  

 

Sun, Jan 8   11th Gr. Confirmation Class  

 

Sun, Jan 29  11th Gr. Confirmation RETREAT from 9AM – 4PM 

 

Sat, Feb 11  10th Gr. Confirmation RETREAT 
 (Make-up retreat for those who could not make 1/29)  

 

Sun, Feb 12   11th Gr. Confirmation Class 

 

Wed, Mar 1  Ash Wednesday – 7:15 PM Mass  

 

Sun, Mar 12  11th Gr. Confirmation Class 

 

 Sun, Apr 2  11th Gr. Confirmation Class 

 

 

Confirmation Rehearsal and Mass - TBD 

 
 

 

 11th Grade Confirmation Classes run from 6:30 – 8:15 PM in the Gathering Room 

(unless time and place are otherwise noted on schedule)  


